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Name

Jozef Kubica
Jan Sramko
Jozef Svinger
Rastislav Plasek

Juraj Taraba
Jan Vanko

Matej Zeman
FrantiSek Pokus
Jozef Macéak
Anton Sira
Jaroslav Foltynek
Martin Lacko
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Rudolf Hudec
Jozef Szaraz
Peter Klacansky
Jan Bod’a

Pavol Varinsky
Martin Foltynek
Anton Lukac
FrantiSek Dorak
Tibor Németh
Karol Panis
Vladimir Reszetar
Martin Sedlak
Michal Mdcka
Zaneta Eleschova

Kristina Vankova

Peter Pakozdy
Milan Karaffa

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

CHEMSTAR
BAUMIT
CHEMSTAR
BAUMIT

Tornado

PAVUCI

Prespor - Divo¢aci
Prespor - Divo&aci
CHEMSTAR
Baumetall
Baumetall
Tornado

Prespor - Divo¢aci
BAUMIT

BAUMIT
Transformers
Technobowl
PAVUCI
Baumetall
Technobowl
Tornado
Baumetall
Prespor - Divocaci
Tornado
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
Transformers
PAVUCI

BAUMIT
Technobowl
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pins points
925 4.0
737 3.0
723 4.0
528 1.5
697 3.0
1194 3.0
1001 5.0
1159 6.0
986 4.5
983 4.0
814 35
947 4.0
778 4.0
619 0.0
927 2.0
766 2.0
1056 4.0
1037 4.0
740 2.0
1027 1.5
733 2.0
727 3.0
433 2.0
856 2.0
849 3.0
962 1.0
943 4.0
923 1.0
506 0.0
885 1.0

Durchschnitt

185.0000
184.2500
180.7500
176.0000
174.2500
170.5714
166.8333
165.5714
164.3333
163.8333
162.8000
157.8333
155.6000
154.7500
154.5000
153.2000
150.8571
148.1429
148.0000
146.7143
146.6000
145.4000
144.3333
142.6667
141.5000
137.4286
134.7143
131.8571
126.5000
126.4286
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